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10 Month Fee Schedule for 2023-2024 
 

January 11, 2023 

Classroom 

Level 

Monthly Tuition Lunch Fees 

Academic Term 

Only 

After Care 

Fee 

Half Day 

Early Childhood 

$500 N/A N/A 

Full Day Early 

Childhood 

(Kindergarten 

ONLY) 

$1000 Included in tuition N/A 

Half Day Lunch 

Program 

$245 Included in tuition N/A 

All Day 

Early Childhood 

$1100 Included in tuition N/A 

6-9 Class $835 $4.40/lunch $195/Monthly 

9-12 Class $835 $4.40/lunch $195/Monthly 

 

Enrollment Deposit 

Currently enrolled students who are returning to the next school year are asked to pay a non-refundable fee 

totaling one month’s tuition to reserve their spot. This fee will be applied to the May 2024 tuition.  The initial 

deposit is due February 16th, with your completed enrollment forms through FACTS. The remainder is due 

May 1st, 2024. 

 

Classroom Level Initial Deposit Due 

Feb. 18th 

Remainder 

Deposit Due May 

1st 

Applied to: 

Half Day Early Childhood $150 $350 Tuition in May 2024 

Full Day Kindergarten Early 

Childhood 

$150 $850 Tuition in May 2024 

All Day Early Childhood $150 $950 Tuition in May 2024 

6-9 Class $150 $685 Tuition in May 2024 

9-12 Class $150 $685 Tuition in May 2024 

 

Registration Fee 

One-time registration fee for new students is $150.00.  Siblings are not exempt. 

 

Prepaid Tuition 

If you prepay for tuition for the whole year by Monday August 1st, 2023, you may reduce your payment by the 

following: 

 

Half-Day: $150   All-Day: $150   Elementary: $150 


